ACOND	

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 3/6/2023

									0/2023		
THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.											
IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).											
CONTACT											
Britton Gallagher				NAME: PHONE FAX (A/C, No, Ext): 216-658-7100							
One Cleveland Center, Floor 30 1375 East 9th Street			E-MAIL ADDRESS:								
Cleveland OH 44114			INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE					NAIC #			
			INSURER A : Everest Denali Insurance Company					16044			
INSURED			INSURER B : Axis Surplus Ins Company					26620			
J & M Displays, Inc. 18064 170th Avenue			INSURER C : Everest Indemnity Insurance Co. 1085								
-	Yarmouth IA 52660			INSURE	RD:						
				INSURE	R E :						
				INSURE	R F :						
			NUMBER: 828277572				REVISION NUMBER:				
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.											
INSR					POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMITS				
LTR C	GENERAL LIABILITY		SI8ML00060-231		1/15/2023	1/15/2024	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ 1,000,	000		
	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY						DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$ 500,00	00		
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR							\$			
							PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$ 1,000,	000		
							GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$ 2,000,	000		
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:						PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$ 2,000, \$	000		
A	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY		SI8CA00033-231		1/15/2023	1/15/2024	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$ 1,000,	000		
	X ANY AUTO										
	ALL OWNED AUTOS AUTOS NON-OWNED	ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS					· · · · ·	nt) \$			
	X HIRED AUTOS X NON-OWNED AUTOS						PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$			
								\$			
В	UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR		P-001-000063943-05		1/15/2023	1/15/2024	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ 5,000,	000		
	X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE						AGGREGATE	\$ 5,000,	000		
	DED RETENTION \$						WC STATU- OTH-	\$			
	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY	RS' LIABILITY Y / N					TORY LIMITS ER				
	OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	DPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE N / A					E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$			
	(Mandatory in NH)						E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE				
c	DÉSCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below Excess Liability #2		SI8EX01313-231		1/15/2023	1/15/2024	E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT Each Occ/ Aggregate	\$ \$4,000	000		
					1110/2020	1110/2024	Total Limits	\$10,00	0,000		
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (Attach ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, if more space is required) Additional Insured extension of coverage is provided by above referenced General Liability policy where required by written agreement. DISPLAY DATE: JUNE 30, 2023 RAIN DATE: TBD LOCATION: 1500 SW PRAIRIE TRAIL PARKWAY, ANKENY, IA ADDITIONAL INSURED: CITY OF ANKENY, IA, ITS EMPLOYEES, VOLUNTEERS, OFFICERS, ELECTED OFFICIALS, PARTNERS, SUSBSIDIARIES,											
DI\ AS	/ISIONS & AFFLIATES, EVENT SPONS SOCIATION (SPONSOR); DRA PROPE	RTIES (L	ANDOWNERS AS THE		REST MAY A	APPEAR IN F	RELATION TO THIS EVEN	11; THI	= DISTRICT		
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER			CANC	ELLATION						
The District Association 1525 NE 36th Street Ankeny IA 50021					SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.						
					𝒫•𝑘/┐ °						

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

© 1988-2010 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.